1:10 PM

05/12/14
Accrual Basis

VILLAGE OF PROSPECT

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

June 2014 through May 2015

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

A1001 - Real Property Tax

A1090 - Interest & Penalty on tax
A1120 - County Sales Tax

A1230 - Treasurer's fees

A1235 - Rental Fees for Use of Parks

A2410.1 -

Rental of Real Property

A3001 - State Aid Revenue Sharing
A3005 - State Aid - Mortgage Tax
A3501 - State Aid-Highway CHIPS
A9980 * Fund Balance

Total income

Gross Profit

Expense
A1010.1 -
A1010.4 -
A1210.1 -
A1210.4 -
A1325.1 -
A1325.4 -
A1325.5 -
A1325.6 -
A1325.7 -
A1325.8 -
A1420.1 -
A1450.1 -
A1450.4 -
A1630.2 -
A1630.3 -
A1910.4 -
A1920.4 -
A5110.4 -
A5142.4 -
A5182.4 -
A7410.4 -
A7510.1 -
A7510.4 -
A8010.1 -
A8010.4 -
A8170.4 -
A8510.4 -
A8510.8 -
A8600.4 -
A8600.6 -
A8600.9 -
A9010.4 -
A9030.8 -
A9040.8 -
A9050.8 -

Board /Trustees salary
Board/Trustee expenses
Mayor salary

Mayor expenses
Treasurer/Clerk salary
Treasurer/office expenses
Deputy Cierk Pers Svcs

Legal Notices

Records Management
Refunds of Park Rental Fees
Lawyer fees

Election inspectors salary
Election supper

Mun bldg repair/maintain

Mun bldg/electric/propane
Liability Insurance

Dues NYCOM & NOCCOG
Street Maintenance/cont
Snow removal/contr exp
Street Lighting/contrac
Library Village contribution
Historian Personal Services
Historian supplies & expenses
Zoning Personal Service
Zoning advertising & education
Street Cleaning Trenton
Village Parks Maint

Village Parks Electric
Sidewalks - Contractual Expens
Sidewalks - Equip/Materials
Storm Drains ~ /{75 2
Digital TowPath Fee
Employee Ben Social Security
Employee Bene(workman's compens
NYS Retirement System

Total Expense

Net Income

Net Ordinary income

Jun 14 - May ...

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Budget

27,360.21
400.00
36,000.00
150.00
100.00
4,000.00
5,096.00
1,000.00
14,346.00
55,062.00

143,514.21

143,514.21

2,240.00
100.00
1,920.00
335.00
9,620.00
2,500.00
567.00
150.00
25.00
50.00
1,200.00
200.00
40.00
2,900.00
4,700.00
6,200.00
1,800.00
1,000.00
2,675.00
5,500.00
4,000.00
504.00
100.00
250.00
50.00
3,000.00
6,575.00
1,200.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
7,000.00
700.00
1,156.00
500.00
6,500.00

82,257.00
61,257.21

61,257.21

$ Over Budget

-27,360.21
-400.00
-36,000.00
-150.00
-100.00
-4,000.00
-5,096.00
-1,000.00
-14,346.00
-55,062.00

-143,514.21

-143,514.21

-2,240.00
-100.00
-1,920.00
-335.00
-9,620.00
-2,500.00
-567.00
-150.00
-25.00
-50.00
-1,200.00
-200.00
-40.00
-2,900.00
-4,700.00
-6,200.00
-1,800.00
-1,000.00
-2,675.00
-5,500.00
-4,000.00
-504.00
-100.00
-250.00
-50.00
-3,000.00
-6,575.00
-1,200.00
-5,000.00
-2,000.00
-7,000.00
-700.00
-1,156.00
-500.00
-6,500.00

-82,257.00
-61,257.21

-61,257.21
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1:05 PM

05/12/14
Accrual Basis

VILLAGE OF PROSPECT

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

June 2013 through May 2014

Jun '13 - May ...
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

A1001 - Real Property Tax 27,466.38
A1090 - Interest & Penalty on tax 362.61
A1120 - County Sales Tax 31,307.20
A1170 - Cable Franchise 4,341.33
A1230 - Treasurer's fees 125.41
A1235 - Rental Fees for Use of Parks 0.00
A2001 - Fees/lights/ ballteams 520.00
A2030 - Rent of popstand 150.00
A2089 - Concert pymt Trenton 0.00
A2262.1 - Fire Protection-Trenton 0.00
A2262.2 - Fire Protection -Poland 0.00
A2302 - Snow Removal 1,500.00
A2401 - Interest Earnings 15.40
A2403 - INTEREST ON MUSEUM SAVINGS 7.33
A2410.1 - Rental of Real Property 4,000.00
A3001 - State Aid Revenue Sharing 5,340.00
A3005 - State Aid - Mortgage Tax 1,156.80
A3501 - State Aid-Highway CHIPS 23,435.65
A9950 - Cell Tower Lease Payment 40,922.92
A9980 - Fund Balance 0.00
A9982 - Arbor Day Grant 1,000.00
A9991 - Repayment of Loan - Water Fund 4,020.00
A9992 - Reimbursement from Insurance Co 321.00
A9993 - Donations to Museum 25.00
Total Income 146,017.03
Gross Profit 146,017.03

Expense
A1010.1 - Board /Trustees salary 2,800.00
A1010.4 - Board/Trustee expenses 140.00
A1210.1 - Mayor salary 2,400.00
A1210.4 - Mayor expenses 151.56
A1325.1 - Treasurer/Clerk salary 11,496.68
A1325.4 - Treasurer/office expenses 2,417.82
A1325.5 - Deputy Clerk Pers Svcs 99.13
A1325.6 - Legal Notices 165.87
A1325.7 - Records Management 0.00
A1325.8 - Refunds of Park Rental Fees 25.00
A1420.1 - Lawyer fees 0.00
A1450.1 - Election inspectors salary 600.00
A1450.4 - Election supper 35.72
A1630.2 - Mun bldg repair/maintain 1,362.38
A1630.3 - Mun bldg/electric/propane 4,497.75
A1630.8 - Mun bldg - Replace Annex 0.00
A1910.4 - Liability Insurance 5,591.34
A1920.4 - Dues NYCOM & NOCCOG 1,727.00
A3410.2 - Fire Dept Trenton/Poland Paymen 0.00
A3410.4 - Fire Dept/Village contri 1,000.00
A5110.4 - Street Maintenance/cont 75.00
A5142.1 - Snow Removal Pers Svcs 129.63
A5142.4 - Snow removal/contr exp 4,693.12
A5142.6 - Buy Pick-up Truck 0.00
AB5182.4 - Street Lighting/contrac 5,139.70
A7180.1 - Groundskeeper Salary 3,629.55
A7180.4 - Ballfield Maint & Supplies 2,040.99
A7180.6 - Ballfield Elec 1,157.55
A7180.7 - Ballfield - Separate Electric 0.00
A7310.6 - Recreation - Concert 0.00
A7410.4 - Library Village contribution 4,000.00
A7510.1 - Historian Personal Services 140.63
A7510.4 - Historian supplies & expenses 75.00
A8010.1 - Zoning Personal Service 250.00
A8010.4 - Zoning advertising & education 0.00

Budget

27,381.00
400.00
36,000.00
5,000.00
150.00
100.00
500.00
400.00
400.00
65,000.00
9,000.00

4,000.00
5,096.00
1,000.00
24,000.00
16,000.00
10,015.00

4,020.00

208,462.00

208,462.00

2,800.00
100.00
2,400.00
335.00
11,500.00
2,500.00
500.00
200.00
25.00
100.00
1,000.00
200.00
40.00
3,000.00
4,800.00
10,000.00
6,200.00
1,800.00
74,000.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
1,163.00
800.00
500.00
5,500.00
5,425.00
2,200.00
1,750.00
4,000.00
400.00
4,000.00
500.00
150.00
250.00
75.00

$;vaer Budget

85.38
-37.39
-4,692.80
-658.67
-24.59
-100.00
20.00
-250.00
-400.00
-65,000.00
-9,000.00

0.00

244 .00
156.80
-564.35
24,922.92
-10,015.00

0.00

-62,444.97

-62,444.97

0.00
40.00
0.00
-183.44
-3.32
-82.18
-400.87
-34.13
-25.00
-75.00
-1,000.00
400.00
-4.28
-1,637.62
-302.25
-10,000.00
-608.66
-73.00
-74,000.00
-3,000.00
-925.00
-1,033.37
3,893.12
-500.00
-360.30
-1,795.45
-1569.01
-592.45
-4,000.00
-400.00
0.00
-3569.37
-75.00
0.00
-75.00
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1:05 PM

05/12/14
Accrual Basis

A8140.4 -
A8160.4 -
A8170.4 -
A8510.4 -
A8510.8 -
A8510.9 -
A8520.4 -
A8600.4 -
A8600.6 -
A8600.8 -
A8600.9 -
AS010.4 -
A9030.8 -
A9040.8 -
A9050.8 -
A9640.7 -
A9740.6 -

Street Improvements &paving
Refuse Collection dumpster
Street Cleaning Trenton

Village Parks Maint

Village Parks Electric

Village Parks - Fix Clock Elec

Ice Upkeep Personal Svcs
Sidewalks - Contractual Expens
Sidewalks - Equip/Materials
Parking Lot Ambulance (CHIPS $

Storm Drains

Digital TowPath Fee

Employee Ben Social Security
Employee Bene(workman's compens
NYS Retirement System

Debt Interest BAN (50K)

Debt Principal BAN (50K)

A9802 - Rent of Annex Garage

A9960 - Muni Properties Water Services
A9984.1 - Purchase Trees

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense

Other Income

A1001.1 - Water Rent Billed with Tax
A2800 - Howard Thomas Scholarship Fund
A9995.1 - Exchange Acct (interfund xfer)

Total Other Income

Other Expense

A1910.6 - Water Rent Paid to Water
A1930.4 - H. Thomas Scholarship Fund
A9995.4 - Exchange Acct (inter fund xfer)

Total Other Expense

Net Other Income

Net Income

VILLAGE OF PROSPECT

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
June 2013 through May 2014

Jun 13 - May ...

0.00
335.00
0.00
2,030.94
646.22
0.00

0.00
5,470.00
1,993.65
13,990.00
0.00
612.00
1,602.34
500.00
6,473.00
425.00
10,000.00
1,050.00
0.00

0.00

' 100,969.57

45,047.46

16,925.29
2,350.00
4,277.50

23,552.79

14,396.86
2,250.00
4,099.22

20,746.08
2,806.71

47,854.17

Budget

20,000.00
350.00
3,000.00
3,200.00
1,200.00
2,000.00
1,240.00
2,000.00
2,000.00

0.00
700.00
2,099.00
500.00
5,200.00
700.00
10,000.00
900.00
736.00
1,000.00

210,038.00

-1,676.00

-1,576.00

$ Over Budget

-20,000.00
-15.00
-3,000.00
-1,169.06
-553.78
-2,000.00
-1,240.00
3,470.00
-6.35

0.00
-88.00
-496.66
0.00
1,273.00
-275.00
0.00
150.00
-736.00
-1,000.00

-109,068.43

46,623.46

49,430.17
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12:36 PM VILLAGE OF PROSPECT
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
June 2012 through May 2013
Jun 12 - May 13 Budget $ Over Budget
Orcinary iIneome/Expense
neene
A1001 - Real Property Tax 27.220.64 27,256.00 -35.36
21690 - Intarest & Fanalty on tax 278.14 100.00 178.14
£.1120 - County Sales Tax 30,280.27 35,000.00 -4,719.73
A 1170 - Cahte Franchise 4,566.90 5,000.00 -433.10
A1230 - Treasurar's fees 101,01 150.00 48.99
A1235 » Rental Fees for Use of Parks 475.00 100.00 375.00
A2001 - Feas/lights/ hatlteams 480.00 700.00 -240,00
£.1039 - Rent of popsiand 150.00
2 1 - Concart pyrt Trenton 0.00 400.00 -400,00
i2.1 + Fire Protection-Trenton 0.00 65,000.00 -65,000.00
#£:1262.2 - Fire Protection -Peland 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00
A1401 - interest Earnings 2.87
A:2403 CINTEREST ON MUSEUM SAVINGS 8.02
A2410.1 - Rental of Real Property 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
A3001 - Btate Ald Revenus Sharing 5,108.00 5,096.00 12.00
A1006 - State Ald « Mortgage Tax 1,264.40 1,000.00 284.40
ABOE - State Aid-Highwey CHIPS 0.00 16,028.00 -16,028.00
~0aEn - Fund Balancs 0.00 15,333.00 -15,333.00
21300« Timber Sale . 0.00 2.000.00 -2,000.00
£03%91 - Rapayment of Loan - Water Fund 4,020.00 4,020.00 0.00
~4892 » Reimbursemsant from insurance Co 277.50
AH99E « Repayment of Loan - Fire Co. 4,000.00 4,000.00 Q.00
Totz! Incame ©1,212.76 194,183.00 -102,970.24
10 - Board ITrusiees salary 2,566.66 2,800.00 -233.34
£:310,4 - Board Trustze expenses 40.00 100.00 <60.00
A 210.9 - Mayor galary ) 1,800.00 1,800.00 0.00
A" 210.4 « Mayor expeanses 87.43 335.00 -247.57
A 32584 « Treasurer/Clerk salary 12,500.04 12,500.00 0.04
A 325 4 - Treasyrar/office expenses 2.444 40 2,700.00 ~255.60
A « Deputy Clarc Pars 8vcs 138.00 540.00 ~402.00
A i e Legel Notlces 97.54 200.00 -102.46
A 3257 - Records Management 0.00 25.00 «25.00
£7325.8 - Refunda of Park Rental Fees 225.00 100.00 125.00
A 420.1 - Lawyer fass 365.00 1,500.00 -1,1356.00
A1450.1 « Election ingpectors salary 20¢.00 200.00 0.00
A145(.4 - Efection supper 44.38 40.00 4.36
A 630.2 - Mun bidg repalr/mainiain 2,529.568 4,500.00 ~1.970.32
A*B20.3 - Mun bidgielaciric/propane 4.453.10 8,000.00 -548.90
AC010.4 - Liabllity Ingurance 5,560.27 6,200.00 -639.73
L0930.4 - Dues NYCQOM 8 NOCCOG 1,727.Q0 1,800.00 ~73.00
AL410.2 - Fire Dept Trenton/Poland Paymen 9,000.00 74,000.00 ~85,000.00
AZ410.4 « Fire Dept/Village contri 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
Ai110.4 - Strect Maintenance/cont 403,23 2.500.00 -2,096.77
AR442 1 - Bnow Removal Pers Sves 1,275.00 1,100.00 175.00
5 .- Snoew removal/contr exp 1,598.33 1,000.00 388.33
5« TRUCK MAINTENANCE 859.14
A0 Street Lighting/contrac 5,330.57 5,600.00 -168.43
A1130.1 + Groundskeepar Salary 5,430.00 5§,250.00 180.00
A7180.4 - Balitield Maint & Supplies 1,723,85 | 3,700.00 -1,876.14
A7430.8 - Ballfield Eles 1.890.27 1,750.00 140.27
: b+ Racreatlon - Concert 0.00 400.00 -400,00
(.- Librzry Vilkage gcontribution 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
{7 Historian Peraonal Services 303.00 480.00 -177.00
+ Higtorlan s opties & expenses 53.61 150.00 486.39
+ Zoning Persionsl Service 250.00 250.00 0.00
+ Zaning advertising & education 0.00 100.00 -100.00
AB140.4 + Streat Improvements &paving 182.63
A8160.4 - Refuse Collection dumpster 132.50 500.00 -367.50
AST7L.4 - Btrast Sleaning Trenton 2,500.00 3,400.00 -900.00
A8840,4 « Village Parks Maint 329542 3,400.00 -104.58
Lm0 B - Village Parks Electric 692.67 1,600.00 -6Q7.33
At d » OPRHP Exponditures 5.68
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R L VILLAGE OF PROSPECT
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

il Banis June 2012 through May 2013

Jun 12 - May 13 Budget $ Over Budget
A5 520.4 - Ica Upkeep Personal Sves 0,00 1,500.00 -1,500.00
&1 0.4« Sldewalks - Contractual Expens 265.00 2,500.00 -2,235.00
(0 - Sidewnlks - Equip/Materialg 0.00 2,500.00 -2,500.00
A0 - Storm Drajng 0.00 7,500.00 -7,500.00
AD010.4 - Digital TowPath fee : 600.00 760.00 ~100.00
ANO30.8 - Employee Elan 3oclal Security 1,856.14 1,814.00 -57.86
A5040.8  Employae Bans{workman's compens 500.00 500.00 0.00
ANOED.8 « NYS Retirement System 4,898.00 5,200.00 -302.00
ST - Deb Iuterast BAN (50K) 650.00 1,000.00 -350.00
Aot - Debt Principal BAN (80K) 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00
£A93%92 - Rent of Anney; Garage 1,638.51 1,650.00 -11.48
£295)  Muni Broperties Water Services . 735.28 736.00 -0.72
AUREY) - Forester Fees oo 800.00 ~ -B800.00
Yotz Expense T 98,651.31 188,820.00 ~91,268.69
Mzt Usoinany Incoma " -7,438.55 4,263.00 -11.701.55

Othor ineame/Expense
Crthar Ineome

A'1001.1 - Watar Rent Billed with Tax 14,030.6%

A1001.6 - Del¢'t Water Interest County Pd 172.71

2800 - Howard Thormas Scholarship Fund 4,800.00

AN895.4 - Exchange Acet (interfund xfer) 4.475.4%

T Oitkor 'ngorme: 23,478.77
(ihor Sxpense '

A1000.8 - Delg't Wate: Interast Pd by Cnt 17271

A1810.6 - Water Rent Paid to Water 14,030.65

A1230.4 - H, Thomas Scholfarship Fund 4,731.54

A'1830.9 « Scholarship Admin Expenses 81.00

213005.4 - Exehange Acct (inter fund xfer) 4,472.30

T a2 (Qther-Expense N 23,488.20

Net (Mher income -8.43

Net Incom3 =7,447.98 4,2658.00 -11,710.98

Page 2



&
i

7

14/2914

14145 AN

nEM47

Amencs

e

Anmis

1

228

3158969875

VILLAGE OF PROSPECT

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

June 2011 through May 2012

Ordinary lacome/Experse

Lpenze

Income

41001 - Real Property Tax

A1080 - Interest & Penalty on tax

A1120 « County Sales Tax

A1170 - Cable Franchlse

A1230 - Trazsurar's fees

A1285 - Rental Fess for Use of Parks
2001 - Foaullighta/ bafiteams

AZ089 - Concert pymt Trenton

AZ2B2.1 - Fire Protection-Tranton

AZN62.2  Fire Protection -Poland

D302 - Bnow Remeoval (Fire Co,)

AZ401 - Interest Earnings

AZ403 - INTEREST ON MUSEUM SAVINGS

AZ410.1 « Rental of Real Proporty

A3001 - State Aid Revenue Sharing

A2006 - State Ald - Mortgage Tax

A3E01 - Btate Ald-Highway CHIPS

NEQ2 - Dther Income’

AHE80 - R Balance

A3E82 - Arbeor Day Grant

43490 - Tirmber Sale

A3991 - Repaymant of |.oan - Water Fund

AR997 - Sale OF Annext

Toptal income

3899 - Uncategorized Expensas

At010.1 - Board /Trustees salary
A10190.4 - Board/Trustee expenses
A1210.1 + Mayor sulary

A1210.4 - Mayor expenses

A4325.1 - Treasurgr/Clerk salary
NE26.4 -+ Treasurar/office expenses
A1325.5 - Daputy Clerk Pers Sves
A1I25.6 - Legal Notices

A1326.7 - Records Management
A1325.8 + Refunds of Park Rental Fees
A1420.1 - Lawyer foes

A1450.1 - Election [napectors salary
A1450.4 - Eleation suppar

£:1630.2 - Mun bldg repakt/maintain
F#1EI70.3 + Hyn bidg/slectric/propane
£1630.6 + Mun Bidy - Furnace for Library
A1910.4 - Liability Insurance

£1920.4 - Dues NYCOM & NOCCOG
£3410.2 « Fire Bept Trenton/Poland Paymen
£3410.4 - Fire Dept'Village contri
£5110.4 » Street Mainlenance/cont
AB142.1 ~ Enew Removal Pers Sves
A5142.4 - Enew removal/conir exp
A5182.4 - Srreet Lighting/contras
A7180.1 - Groundzheeper Saiary
AT180.4 - Balifield Maint & Supplies
A7160.6 - Ballfleld Flec

A7310.6 « Rocreation - Concert

ATL10.4 - Lilsrary Village contribution
ATHI0 « Mistorian Personal Sarvices
ATHE04 - Mistorign supplies & expenses
A3010.1 » Zoning Personal Service
AB010.4 « Zoning aclvertising & education
AB140.4 - Strest Improvements &paving
83469,4 - Refuse Callection dumpstsr
W31 73,4 » Strest Cleaning Trenton
W3E10.4 - Village Parks NMaint

Jun ‘41 - May ...

27.651.94
421.53
30,867.60
4,539.64
140.00
175.00
370.00
0.00

0.00
9,000.00
500.00
322

§.82
4,000.00
5,108.00
982,28
4,985.12
361.50
0.00

0.00

0.00
4,020.00
10,037.50
103,260.15

200,00
2,A00.00
- 40,00
1,600.00
36.00
9,300.00
2,527.86
308.00
134.78
0.00
125.00
1,045.89
200.00
32.4Q
4,031.15
3,087.44
2.868.75
5,540.34
1,727.00
8,000.00
5.000.00
2511.62
847.00
531.92
5,118,57
5 649.00
2,778.04
1,105.56
550.00
4,000.00
195,26
547.83
250.00
1.00
38.56
336.00
2,500.00
5717.27

Budget

27,684.00
100.00
34,000.00
5,000.00
150.00
100.00
700.00
400.00
65,000.00
9,000.00
500.00

2,000.00

5.098.00
1,000.00
11,870.00

30,263.00
1.000.00
2,000.00
4,020.00

~ 201,883.00

2,400.00
100.00
1.600.00
335.00
9,300.00
2,700.00
495.00
200.00
25.00
100.00
1,500.00
200.00
38.00
4,500.00
3.500.00
3,000.00
6,600.00
1,400.00
74,000.00
5,000.00
750.00
1,100.00
1,000.00
§,500.00
4,900.00
4,400.00
1,750.00
400,00
4,000.00
430.00
150.00
250.00
100.00

500.00
3,400.00
7,000.00

PAGE 01

$ Over Budget

-42.06
321.53
-3,032.40
-480.36
-10.00
75.00
-530.00
~400.00
-66,000.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
12.00
~37.72
-6.874.88

-30,263.00
-1,000.00
-2,000.00

0.00

-98,632.85

0.00
-10.00
0.00
~300.00
0.00
«172.14
~187.00
-85.22
25.00
25.00
-453.11
0.00
-5.60
-468.85
487.44
381.25
-1,059.66
327.00
-65,000.00
Q.00
1,761.62
-253.00
-468.08
-381.43
749.00
-1,620.96
-644.44
160.00
0.00
234.75
497.83
0.00
=99.00

-164.00
-800.00
-1,282.78
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<448 AM VILLAGE OF PROSPECT

Profit & Loss Budget vs, Actual
June 2011 through May 2012

Jun 11 - May _.. Budget $ Over Budget
AB510.8 - Village Parks Electric - 599.83 1,600.00 -1,000.17
ABE20.4 - (e Upkiep Personal Sves 0.00 1,400.00 -1,400.00
IAR00.4 - Sllewalls « Contractual Expens 2,065.00 2,085.00 0.00
i - Silclewallis - Equip/Materials 858.86 856.86 0.00
o83 arkdng Lot Ambuiance (CHIPS § 5,860.25 8,946.14 -3,085.89
390104 + Digital TowPath Fee 800.00 650.00 -50.00
A3030.8 - BEmployee Een Social Securlty 1,688.16 1,512.59 78.87
£A2040.8 - Employse Bene{workman's compens 500.00 500.00 0.00
£3050.8 - NYS Retlrarent Systam ) 3,522.00 2.947.00 575.00
43640.7 - Debt Interest BAN (50K) 975.00 1.800.00 -825.00
1740.6 - Debt Principat BAN (50K) 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00
LAEAG - Thomag Drive Work 435.00 )
A091 - Burvey of 73-acre Parcel 7.401.20 7,500.00 -98.80
© AREDZ - Rent of Annex Garage 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
A9802 - Realtor Comrnission- Annex Sale 500.00 500.00 0.00
A9931 - l.oan to Fire Co. 4,000.00
AB980 - Muni Properties Water Services 738,50 736.14 3.36
A9%61 - Forester I'ees 0.00 800.00 -800.00
YINTE - Confingericy Fund 0.00 1,283.18 -1,283.15
1983 - Troes for Arbor Day Grant 100.00 1,200.00 -1,100.00
Total Expense - . 123,479.03 197.921.68 -74,442.85
Net Ordinary incoma : -20,218.88 3,971.12 -24,480.00
thar Ingome/Expange
o ther inGome
L1094.1 - Water Rent Billed with Tax 16,661.94
31091.3 « Dalg't Tax County Pald 0.00
A1001.8 - Delg't Watar County Pd 0.00
A1001.6 - Dele't Watar Interest County Pd 168.21
A2800 - Howard Thomas Scholarship Fund 1,810.00
A3995.1 + Exchange Acct (interfund xfer) 3,766.31
“otn Orher Income 22,398.46
Ciar Expense .
WHINMLB ¢ Delg't Watar Intarest Pd by Cnt 148.21
A1910.6 - Water Rent Paid to Water . 16,661.94
21930.4 - K. Thomas Scholarship Fund 1.700.00
A1530.9 + Scholarship Admin Expenses 110.19
15096.4 - Exchenge Acct (inter fund xfer) 3,766.31
Teda) Cither Expense 22,405.65
it xher Income , -8.18
Net fncoma «20,228.07 3,871.12 ~24,198,19

Page 2
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VILLAGE OF PROSPECT

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

June 2010 through May 2011

Crdinary Income!Expensa

Ingeme

#7001 -+ Real Property Tax

#1030 - Interest & Penalty on tax
#1420 - Gounty $ales Tax

A1170 « Cable Franchise

A1230 - Treasurer's fees

A1235 - Rental Fees for Uae of Parks
2001 - Feashligihts/ ballteams
42030 - Rent of popsiand

42089 - Soncert pymt Trenton
122621 - Fire Protection-Trenton
A2262.2 - Flre Frotection -Poland
A2302 - Bniow Removal

AZa01 - Interest Earnings

A2410.1 - Rental of Real Property
A2720 - OIf Track Betting

23001 - State Aid Revenue Sharing
43006 - State Aid - Mortgage Tax
M3E0T - State Ald-Highway GHIPS
A4002 - Other Income’

Ad520.1 - Playground Equip Grant
£9410.2 - OPRHP Relmburzement
£9980 - Fund Balance

£9990 - Timber 3ale

19691 - Repayrnent of Loan - Water Fund
19992 - Rolmbursement from Insurance Co

Total Incormne

Gross Profit

Anpense

00 - Reconciliation Digscrepancies
A1010.1 - Board MMrustees salary
M1010.4 - Board/Trusiee expenses
A1210.1 - Mayor salary

A1240.4 - Mayo: expenses

A1325.1 - Treagurer/Cleri salary
A1325.4 - Treasurarfoffice sxpenses
A1525 5 - Depuly Clerk Pars Svee
M1325.6 - Legal Notices

M325.7 « Records Management
A1325.5 - Refunds of Park Rental Fees
A1420.1 - Lawyar foos

A1450.1 - Election inspectors salary
M450.4 - Election supper

A1630.2 - Mun bidg repalr/maintain
M11330.4 « Mun Didg/electric/propane
Ad910.4 - Liabllity ingurance

A1320.4 - Duss, NYCOM & NOCCOG
A3410.2 - Fire Dept Trenton/Peland Paymen
A34104 + Fire Dept/Viilage contri
AB110.4 - Streat Maintenance/cont
A5142.1 - Snow Removal Pers Svcs
A5142.4 - Snow removal/contr exp
AB180.4 - Streut Lighting/contrac
AT180.¢ - Grovndzkeeper Salary
A7180.4 - Ballfisld Maint & Supplies
AT180.6 - Balifiald Elec

A7340.6 - Recrnation - Concert
A7410.4 - Library Village contribution
A7810.7 - Historian Personal Sarvices
AT510.4 « Histarian supplies & expenses
ABN10.1 + Zoning Personal Service
ABD10.4 + Zoning advertising & educatlon
A8160.4 - Refusse Collection dumpster

PAGE @1
Jun "0 - May ... Budget $ Over Budget
27,753.78 27,803.20 49 41
31447 100.00 21417
38,541.95 32,000.00 6,541.95
5,616.65 4,800.00 816.65
184.88 150.00 34.88
325.00 325.00 0.00
730.00 700.00 30.00
150.00 150.00 0.00
0.00 400.00 ~400,00
65,000.00 §5,000.00 0.00
7,500.00 7.500.00 0.00
500.00 500.00 0.00
310 10.00 -8.90
4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
0.00 100.00 -100.00
5212.00 5,200.00 12.00
699,30 1,000.00 ~0.61
5,043.54 8,578.00 -3.5634.46
78.68
16,000.00 15,000.00 0.00
10,000.00
0.00 8.198.00 -8,198.00
0,00 2,000,00 +2,000.00
4,020.00 4,020.00 0.00
277,50
191,250.65 187,534.20 3,716.45
181,250.65 187,634.20 3,716.45
0.08
2,250.00 2.400.00 «160.00
300.00 100.00 200.00
1.600.00 1,600.00 0.00
134.15 335.00 -200.85
6,699.96 6,700.00 -0.04
2,406.,29 2,464,00 -57.71
138.38 450.00 -311.62
64,35 200.00 -136.65
0.00 25.00 -25.00
200.00 200.00 0.00
620.00 1,500.00 -880.00
200.00 200.00 0.00
30.47 38.00 -7.53
1,034.91 4,000.00 -2,865.09
4,017.90 2,500.00 1,517.80
6,054.55 6,600.00 -545 45
1,277.00 1.400.00 -123.00
72,600.00 72,500.00 0.00
4.650.00 4,650.00 0.00
225.74 500.00 -274.28
968,50 1,000.00 3150
903.34 1,000.00 -96.66
6,209.95 5,000.00 209,96
5.245.50 3,891.00 1,254.50
3,094.26 4,380.00 -1,285.74
1,321.30 1,500.00 -178.70
0.00 400.00 -400.00
4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
83.31 430.00 =346.69
116.80 150.00 -33,20
250.00 250.00 0.00
50,00 100.00 -50.060
340.80 400.00 -§9.20
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PAGE 82
| 11:63 AM VILLAGE OF PROSPECT
SRR Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Aooro Desls June 2010 through May 2011
Jun "0 - May ... Budget $ Over Budget
A8170.4 - Street: Cleaning Trenton 2.534.00 3,400.00 -866.00
A8510.4 - Village Parks Malnt 4,506.13 5,000.00 -493.87
A8510.8 - Village Farks Electric 1,689.08 1,400.00 289.08
ABB14.4 - OPRHP Expenditures 0.00 500.00 -500.00
13820.4 - Ice Upkeep Personal Sves 1.,066.00 936.00 130.00
£38D0.4 - Bldewalls - Contractual Expens 3,761.00 6,178.00 -2,417.00
£3600.6 - Sidewalks - Equip/Materials 1,282.54 2,400.00 1.417.46
A8010.4 - Digital TowPFath Fee 600.00 650.00 -50.00
A9030.8 - Empluyee Ban Social Security 1,400.11 1,312.34 87.77
A%040.8 - Employee Bene{workman's compens 463.18 500.00 -368.82
£8050.8 - NYS Retirament System 1.634.00 2,676.00 -1,042.00
£9640,7 - Debt Interest BAN (50K) 1,300.00 2,500.00 -1,200.00
19740.6 + Debt Principal BAN (50K) 10,000.00 10.000.00 0.00
298460 - Muni Proportles Water Services 736.14 738.14 0.00
94981 « Forester Foes 0.00 800.00 -800.00
A8962 + Playgreund Equipment Grant 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00
A9963 - TofTrenton Firg Co Study 500.00 500.00 0.00
AZH75 - Contingency Fund 00 1,000.00 ~1,000.00
Total Expense 17245973 18645148 -13,991.75
vt rdinary Income 18.790.92 1.082.72 17,708.20
Sther Income/Expensa
Other Incoma
A1001.1 - Water Rent Bliled with Tax 13,507 .47
A1001.6 - Dalg't Water Interest County Pd 268.31
A2000 - Howard Tiwmas Scholarshlp Fund 1,815.00 1,815.00 0.00
A2000 - MVYA Lease Payment for HT Schot 1,756.92 1,756.92 0.00
ABL98.A4 - Exchange Acct (interfund xfer) 621.75
Total Other ingome 17,968.45 3,571.82 14,397.53
Other Expense
A1001.8 - Delg't Water Interast Pd by Cnt 268,31
A1410.8 - Waber Rent Paid to Water 13,607.37 13,507.47 -0.10
A1030.4 - H, Thomas Scholarship Fund 1,700.00 1,700.00 0.00
A1530.9 - Bcholarship Admin Expenses 109.22 100.00 9.22
Annd - MYYWA Lease Payment to Schil Fund 1,756.92 1,786.892 6.00
Aneada - Sost of Bricks and Mileage 60.00 60.00 0.00
A0BO5 4 - Ey.change Acct (inter find xfer) - 639.50
“atal Other Expensae 18,041.32 17,124.39 916.93
Iet Cther Income _ -71.87 -13,562.47 13,480.60
Net Incomae 18,719.08 -12,469.76 31,188.80
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